
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Saueaugu tn 3 days Mon 15.07.13 Wed 17.07.13

2 Rägavere tee (Karja tn-st kuni Kivi tn-ni) 11 days Wed 17.07.13 Wed 31.07.13

3 Rahu 6 days Tue 9.07.13 Tue 16.07.13

4 Lubja 1 2 days Wed 17.07.13 Thu 18.07.13

5 Kunderi, Alevi?, Sulevi 15 days Mon 22.07.13 Fri 9.08.13

6 Ööbiku tn 5 days Mon 12.08.13 Fri 16.08.13

7 Aia, Karja 33 days Wed 5.06.13 Fri 19.07.13

8 Mäe tn 10 days Mon 15.07.13 Fri 26.07.13
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Project: Asfalteerimise graafik 201
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